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GENDER

334 responses

® Male
@ Female

1) HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS |_|:| Copy

333 responses

25T 100% 271 (81.4%)

70 TO 34% 47 (14.1%)
55 TO 69%

30 TO 54%

0 100 200 300




2) HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES? |0 cop

333 responses

THOROUGHLY
SATISFACTORLY
POORLY

INDIFFERENTLY

3) HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE ? 10 Copy

333 responses

ALWAYS EFFECTIVE
SATISFACTORILY
GENERALLY INEFFECTIVE

SOMETIMES EFFECTIVE




4) THE TEACHERS APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BEST BE DESCRIBED AS

333 responses

EXCELLENT

VERY GOCD

GooD 35 (10.5%)

poor 4 (1.2%)

1] 50 100 150 200 250
5) FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE TEACHERS |_|:| Copy
333 responses
ALWAYS FAIR 255 (76.6%)
USUALLY FAIR 55 (16.5%)
USUALLY UNFAIR
UNFAIR
0 100 200 300




6) WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU IO copy

333 responses

EVERY TIME 235 (70.6%)
USUALLY
OCCASIONALLY
MEVER
250

7) THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING INTERNSHIR, STUDENT D copy
EXCHANGE,FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS

333 responses

OFTEN

REGULARLY

SOMETIMES 37 (11.1%)

RARELY

0 50 100 150 200




8) THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION FACILITATES I8 copy
YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH

333 responses

SIGNIFICANTLY 187 (56.2%)
VERY WELL

MODERATERLY

MARGIMALLY 11 (3.3%)

0 50 100 150 200

9) THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN AND GROW IO copy

333 responses

STRONG AGREE
AGREE
NEUTRAL

DIS AGREE




10) TEACHERS INFORM YOU ABOUT YOUR EXPECTED COMPETENCIES COURSE |0 copy
OUTCOMES AND PROGRAM ME OQUT COME

333 responses

EVERY TIME
USUALLY
OCCASIONALLY/SOMETIMES

RARELY

250

11) YOUR MENTOR DOES A NECESSARY FOLLOW-UP WITH AND ASSIGNED TASK TO IO copy
You

334 responses

EVERY TIME
USUALLY
RARELY

OCCASIONALLY! SOMETIMES

0 100 200 300




12) THE TEACHER S ILLUSTRATE THE CONCEPTS THROUGH EXAMPLES AND IO copy
APPLICATIONS

334 responses

EVERY TIME
USUALLY
RARELY

OCCASIONALLYS SOMETIMES

13) THE TEACHER S IDENTIFY YOUR STRENGTHS AND ENCOURAGE YOU WITH IO copy
PROVIDING RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES

334 responses

FULLY 230 (58.9%)
REASOMNABLY

PARTIALLY

SLIGHTLY

250




14) TEACHER S ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESS AND HELP YOU TO IO copy
OVERCOME THEM

334 responses

EVERY TIME 224 (B7.1%)
USUALLY

OCCASIONALLY/SOMETIMES

NEVER

250

15) THE INSTITUTION MAKES EFFORT TO ENGAGE STUDENTS IN THE MONITORING, I8 copy
REVIEW AND CONTINUQUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT OF THE TEACHING LEARNING
PROCESS

334 responses

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

DISAGREE




16) THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS USE STUDENTS CENTRIC METHODS, SUCH AS IO copy
EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING, PARTICIPATION LEARNING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
METHODOLOGIES FOR ENHANCING LEARNING EXPERIENCES

334 responses

TO AGREAT EXTENT
MODERATE
Very little

NOT AT ALL

17) TEACHERS ENCOURAGE YOU TO PARTICIPATE IN EXTRACURRICULAR IO copy
ACTIVITIES

334 responses

AGREE

MEUTRAL 56 (16.8%)

STROMNGLY AGREE 50 (15%)

DISAGREE




18) EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE/TEACHERS TO INCULCATE SOFT IO copy
SKILLS,LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOYABLILITY SKILLS TO MAKE ¥YOU READY FOR THE
WORLD OF WORK

334 responses

TO A GREAT EXTENT
MCDERATE
VERY LITTLE

MNOT AT ALL

250

19) WHAT PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS USE ICT TOOLS SUCH AS LCD PROJECTOR, I8 copy
MULTIMEDIA ETC WHILE TEACHING

334 responses

ABOVE 90%
T0-89%
50-69%

30-49%




20) THE OVERALL QUALITY OF TEACHING -LEARNING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTE I copy
IS VERY GOOD

334 responses

STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
NEUTRAL

DISAGREE

HOW MUCH THE SYLLABUS WAS 13 (3.9%)
COVERED IN THE CLASS

HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS

PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES
HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE

TO COMMUNICATE

19 (5.7%)
THE TEACHERS APPROACH TO TEACHING

CAN BEST BE DESCRIBED AS 35 (10.5%)
FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION

PROCESS BY THE TEACHERS

WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN

ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU 26 (7.8%)
THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST

IN PROMOTING INTERNSHIP, STUDENT 37 (11.1%)
EXCHANGE,FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES
FOR STUDENTS

THE TEACHING AND MENTORING

PROCESS IN  YOUR  INSTITUTION 28 (8.4%)
FACILITATES YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL
AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH

THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES MULTIPLE
OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN AND GROW

27 (8.1%)

TEACHERS INFORM YOU ABOUT YOUR
EXPECTED = COMPETENCIES = COURSE

OUTCOMES AND PROGRAM ME OUT 16 (4.8%)




COME

YOUR MENTOR DOES A NECESSARY
FOLLOW-UP WITH AND ASSIGNED TASK
TOYOU

THE  TEACHERS  ILLUSTRATE  THE
CONCEPTS THROUGH EXAMPLES AND
APPLICATIONS

THE  TEACHERS IDENTIFY ~ YOUR
STRENGTHS AND ENCOURAGE YOU WITH
PROVIDING RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES

TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR
WEAKNESS AND HELP YOU TO
OVERCOME THEM

THE INSTITUTION MAKES EFFORT TO
ENGAGE STUDENTS IN THE
MONITORING, REVIEW AND
CONTINUOUS QUALITY IMPROVEMENT
OF THE TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS

THE INSTITUTE ~ /TEACHERS  USE
STUDENTS CENTRIC METHODS, SUCH AS
EXPERIENTAL LEARNING, PARTICIPATION
LEARNING AND PROBLEM SOLVING
METHODOLOGIES FOR  ENHANCING
LEARNING EXPERIENCES

TEACHERS  ENCOURAGE YOU TO
PARTICIPATE  IN  EXTRACURRICULAR
ACTIVITIES

EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE
/TEACHERS TO INCULCATE SOFT SKILLS,
LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOYABLILITY SKILLS
TO MAKE YOU READY FOR THE WORLD
OF WORK

WHAT PERCENTAGE OF TEACHERS USE
ICT TOOLS SUCH AS LCD PROJECTOR,
MULTIMEDIA ETC WHILE TEACHING

THE OVERALL QUALITY OF TEACHING —
LEARING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTE IS
VERY GOOD

15 (4.5%

16 (4.8%

)
)
)
)
)

22 (6.6%

25 (7.5%
27 (8.1%

25 (7.5%

)
27 (8.1%)
)

23 (6.9%
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK -2021-22

DESIGNATION IO copy

34 responses

30
22 (64.7%)

20

10

1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1 (2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1 (2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%)

Asst Professor Incharge Lecturer in chemistry lecturer
Head of the department Lecture in chemistry M. ScB. Ed

DEPARTMENT IO copy

34 responses

5(14.7%)

2(5.9%) 2(5.9%)

2
1{2.9702.9712.9(2.9%)

0

Botany Chemisfry Economics FG Chemistry Statistics
COMMERCE Commerce Hindi Physics Zoology




MOBILE NUMBER |0 copy

34 responses

2 (EEI%]

1 (212(212(212(212(2. 9% (212212212212 (2122122225212 2122122122122 1221222212222 2212212212212 (5213(212(2.9¢
1

0
6303311290 8096481131 9381692949 9505861799 9348547022 9966515888
7306338916 8179027169 9490933766 9573777687 9912437522
THE SYLLABUS TAUGHT BY ME IS GOOD BLEND OF THEORY AND PRACTICAL IO copy

34 responses

Strongly agree 27 (719.4%)

Agree 8 (23.5%)

Disagree 0 {0%)




COLLEGE HAS GIVEN ME FULL FREEDOM TO ADOPT NEW TECHNIQUES IN IO copy
TEACHING

34 responses

Strongly agree 20 (53.8%)

Agree 14 (41.2%)

Dizagree

EXAMINATION ARE FAIRY CONDUCTED WELL IN TIME 10 copy

34 responses

Strongly agres

Agree 10 (29.4%)

Disagree




THE PRESCRIBED BOOKS ARE AVAILABLE IN LIBRARY IN SUFFICIENT NUMBER |_|:| Copy

34 responses
Strongly agree 15 (44.1%)
Agree

15 (52.9%)

Dizagree

20
ENVIRONMENT IN THE COLLEGE 1S CONDUCIVE TO TEACHING AND RESEARCH |D Copy
PROCESS
34 responses
Strongly agree 18 (52 9%)

Agree 16 (47.1%)

Disagree 0 {0%)




THE COLLEGE PROVIDES ADEQUATE OPPORTUNITY TO FACULTY MEMBERS FOR IO copy
UPGRADING THEIR KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS

34 responses

Strongly agree 21 (61.8%)

Agree 13 (38.2%)

Dizagree

THE STUDENTS ENGAGEMENT IN THE CLASS ROOMS IS SATISFACTORY IO copy

34 responses

Stronagly agree 20 (58.8%)

Agree 14 (41.2%)

Disagree




THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF COLLEGE IS ADEQUATE |D Copy

34 responses

Strongly agree 20 (58.8%)
Agree 14 (41.2%)
Dizagree
0 5 10 15 20
THE GRIEVANCES OF THE TEACHERS ARE REDRESSED WELL IN TIME |_|:| Copy
34 responses
Strongly agree
Agree 19 (55.9%)

Dizagree

20




THE COLLEGE IS FAIR AND NON-DISCRIMINATORY FOR TEACHERS ISSUES

34 responses

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

IO copy

20 (58.8%)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK -2021-22

PASSING YEAR IO copy

67 responses
40
30

20

0
2017-2020 2002 2008 2012-2015 &2015.. 2018 2021
1994 2004 2010 2017_2020 2019 batch

PRESENT OCCUPATION IO copy

&7 responses

20

18 2.59%
i5 (26.9%)

10

5 3 (4.5%)
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0
(PhD) - Research s. .. Govt Employee Lecturer in English Preparation for gov... Student

Audit assistant LECTURER IN CH... Msc organic chemis...  Searching forajob  Vivo relationship m. ..




1) THE KNOWLEDGE AND EXPERIENCE YOU GAINED IN THE COLLEGE HAS IMPACT |0 copy
ON YOUR PERSONALITY

67 responses

STROMGLY AGREE 32 (47.8%)
AGREE 34 (50.7%)
DISAGREE 2 (3%)
0 10 20 30 40

2) INFRASTRUCTURE OF COLLEGE HAS BEEN CHANGED ACCORDING TO THE NEED IO copy
OF THE TIME

67 responses
STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE

30 (58.2%)

DISAGREE

40




3) FACULTIES OF COLLEGE ARE ALWAYS READY TO HELP THE STUDENTS IN THEIR I8 Copy
ACADEMIC NEEDS

67 responses
STROMGLY AGREE 40 (59.7%)

AGREE

DISAGREE

4) THE LIBRARY HAS ADEQUATE SEATING CAPACITY AND SUFFICIENT NUMBER OF IO copy
BOOKS FOR STUDENTS

&7 responses

STRONGLY AGREE

AGREE

DISAGREE 1(1.5%)




5) OFFICE STAFF ALWAYS COOPERATES WITH STUDENTS STRONGLY AGREE IO copy

57 responses

STROMNGLY AGREE 32 (47.8%)
AGREE 34 (50.7%)
DISAGREE 2 (3%)
0 10 20 30 40

6) THE UTILITY AND CANTEEN FACILITIES PROVIDED BY COLLEGE ARE UP TO MARK IO copy

67 responses

STRONGLY AGREE 21 (31.3%)

AGREE

DISAGREE




7) EDUCATION RESOURCES ENRICHED THE TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS IO copy

67 responses
STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE

36 (53.7%)

DISAGREE

40

8) ADMISSION PROCEDURE OF COLLEGE IS TRANSPARENT AND MODERNISED |_|:| Copy

67 responses

STRONGLY AGREE 34 (50.7%)

AGREE 33 (49.3%)

DISAGREE 1(1.5%)




9) ALUMNI ARE PROVIDED A PLATFORM TO SHARE THEIR EXPERIENCES AND IO copy
VALUABLE SUGGESTION FOR THE UPLIFTMENT OF THE COLLEGE

67 responses

STRONGLY AGREE

AGREE

DISAGREE

40

10) ALUMNI ARE GIVEN ADEQUATE OPPORTUNITIES TO IMPART THEIR EXPERTISE I8 copy
TO THE PRESENT STUDENTS

67 responses

STRONGLY AGREE

AGREE

DISAGREE




11) DISCIPLINE IN THE COLLEGE IS WELL MAINTAINED

67 responses

STRONGLY AGREE

AGREE

DISAGREE 1(1.5%)

IO copy

31 (46.3%)

35 (52.2%)

20 30 40

1(1.5%)

9 (13.4%)

1(1.5%)
3 (4.5%)
3 (4.5%)

1(1.5%)




